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Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

35.5Primary:

35.5Secondary:

2005

1 HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-0003

49-035-0014

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

8598

8663

3564

3476

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

3.9

5.3

5.8

5.4

12/12:08

01/14:08

12/21:08

11/23:22

054

054

054

054

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

3.8

5.0

5.5

5.3

02/03:08

01/20:08

01/14:08

12/12:08

3.8

5.0

5.5

5.1

02/11:09

12/13:07

12/13:07

11/23:21

3.7

5.0

5.5

4.9

01/13:08

12/21:08

12/13:08

11/24:00

3.6

4.9

5.4

4.7

11/21:08

01/19:08

01/20:08

11/23:23

3.6

4.8

5.4

4.6

11/22:08

12/12:08

02/04:08

02/09:23

3.5

4.7

5.2

4.6

02/10:08

02/04:08

12/12:08

12/23:21

3.5

4.7

5.1

4.5

11/23:08

12/13:08

01/18:08

12/14:07

3.4

4.6

5.1

4.5

02/04:08

01/18:08

01/19:08

12/23:20

3.4

4.6

4.8

4.4

02/22:08

01/20:09

11/21:08

02/10:22

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

Carbon monoxide (42101)

35.5

9.5

Primary:

Primary:

35.5

9.5

Secondary:

Secondary:

2005

2005

1 HOUR

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

Duration:

Duration:

Parts per million

Parts per million

Unit:

Unit:

49-049-0002

49-049-0005

49-057-0006

Provo

Provo

Ogden

Utah

Utah

Weber

3525

8656

8328

0

0

0

1

1

1

3.9

4.9

16.8

02/04:08

01/20:19

10/27:17

054

054

054

Year:

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

3.8

4.7

16.5

11/19:18

01/20:08

03/31:20

3.5

4.4

13.9

01/31:08

11/18:22

04/01:19

3.4

4.4

12.5

12/01:15

11/22:08

10/25:17

3.1

4.3

12.4

02/11:08

12/05:15

10/25:18

3.1

4.2

11.8

11/21:08

02/04:08

10/27:18

3.1

4.1

10.2

12/12:18

01/19:23

03/31:21

3.1

4.1

10.2

12/12:19

11/18:23

04/01:20

3.0

4.1

8.9

01/18:08

11/21:08

05/24:20

3.0

4.0

7.8

12/12:08

10/14:19

03/23:18

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:

State:
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Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

9.5Primary:

9.5Secondary:

2005

8-HR RUN AVG END HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-035-0003

49-035-0014

49-035-3006

49-035-3007

Not in a city

Salt Lake City

Salt Lake City

West Valley

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

8669

8726

3595

3486

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

2.6

4.0

3.8

4.3

11/24:02

12/13:13

12/13:10

11/24:02

054

054

054

054

Year:

0

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

2.5

3.6

3.4

3.2

12/11:04

01/20:11

01/19:11

01/20:05

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:
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Utah

Carbon monoxide (42101)

9.5Primary:

9.5Secondary:

2005

8-HR RUN AVG END HOURDuration:
Parts per millionUnit:

49-049-0002

49-049-0005

49-057-0006

Provo

Provo

Ogden

Utah

Utah

Weber

3608

8725

8361

0

0

0

1

1

1

2.7

3.2

5.3

12/01:15

11/11:00

10/25:22

054

054

054

Year:

0

0

0

Site ID

Site ID

Site ID

POC

POC

POC

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

EDT

ID

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

Num

Obs 

County Name

County Name

County Name

City Name

City Name

City Name

Methods

Methods

Methods

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Maximum Values

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

Num

Exc 

2.1

2.9

5.3

11/11:00

11/19:02

10/27:21

1st Max

1st Max

1st Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

2nd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

3rd Max

4th Max

4th Max

4th Max

5th Max

5th Max

5th Max

6th Max

6th Max

6th Max

7th Max

7th Max

7th Max

8th Max

8th Max

8th Max

9th Max

9th Max

9th Max

10th Max

10th Max

10th Max

State:




