#### MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

#### Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 1 HOUR 2005							Sec	Primary: 35.9 condary: 35.9 Unit: Part	5	llion	
							Maximum Valu	es				
Cito ID	DOG	County Name		Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-0003	49-035-0003 1 Salt	City Name Salt Lake	054	Methods	6th Max 3.9	7th Max 3.8	8th Max 3.8	9th Max 3.7	10th Max 3.6	Obs 8598	Exc 0	ID 0
		Not in a city			12/12:08	02/03:08	02/11:09	01/13:08	11/21:08			
					3.6	3.5	3.5	3.4	3.4			
					11/22:08	02/10:08	11/23:08	02/04:08	02/22:08			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name		Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-035-0014	1	1 Salt Lake	054		5.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.9	8663	0	0
		Salt Lake City			01/14:08	01/20:08	12/13:07	12/21:08	01/19:08			
					4.8	4.7	4.7	4.6	4.6			
					12/12:08	02/04:08	12/13:08	01/18:08	01/20:09			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-035-3006	POC 1	City Name Salt Lake	054	Methods	6th Max 5.8	7th Max 5.5	8th Max 5.5	9th Max 5.5	10th Max 5.4	Obs 3564	Exc 0	ID 0
		Salt Lake City			12/21:08	01/14:08	12/13:07	12/13:08	01/20:08			
					5.4	5.2	5.1	5.1	4.8			
					02/04:08	12/12:08	01/18:08	01/19:08	11/21:08			
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Max	Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name		Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Max	Obs	Exc	ID
49-035-3007	1	Salt Lake	054		5.4	5.3	5.1	4.9	4.7	3476	0	0
		West Valley			11/23:22	12/12:08	11/23:21	11/24:00	11/23:23			
					4.6	4.6	4.5	4.5	4.4			
					02/09:23	12/23:21	12/14:07	12/23:20	02/10:22			

### MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

#### Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 1 HOUR 2005								Primary: condary: Unit:	35.5 35.5 Parts per mi	llion	
ieai.							Maximum Valu	es		rarob per militori		
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Ma	x Num	Num	EDT
Site ID	POC	City Name		Methods	6th Max	7th Max	8th Max	9th Max	10th Ma		Exc	ID
49-049-0002 1	1	Utah	054		3.9	3.8	3.5	3.4	3.1	3525	0	0
		Provo			02/04:08	11/19:18	01/31:08	12/01:15	02/11:0	08		
					3.1	3.1	3.1	3.0	3.0			
					11/21:08	12/12:18	12/12:19	01/18:08	12/12:0	08		
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name	ame	Methods	1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Ma	x Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-049-0005	POC 1	CICY Name			6th Max 4.9	7th Max 4.7	8th Max 4.4	9th Max 4.4	10th Ma 4.3	obs 8656	Exc 0	ID 0
		Provo			01/20:19	01/20:08	11/18:22	11/22:08	12/05:1	15		
					4.2	4.1	4.1	4.1	4.0			
					02/04:08	01/19:23	11/18:23	11/21:08	10/14:1	19		
							Maximum Valu	es				
		County Name			1st Max	2nd Max	3rd Max	4th Max	5th Ma	x Num	Num	EDT
Site ID 49-057-0006	POC 1	City Name Weber	054	Methods	6th Max 16.8	7th Max 16.5	8th Max 13.9	9th Max 12.5	10th Ma 12.4	Obs 8328	Exc 0	ID 0
		Ogden			10/27:17	03/31:20	04/01:19	10/25:17	10/25:1	18		
					11.8	10.2	10.2	8.9	7.8			
					10/27:18	03/31:21	04/01:20	05/24:20	03/23:1	18		
					Carbon mor	noxide (42101)	)					
State:	Utah								Primary:	9.5		

8-HR RUN AVG END HOUR

2005

Duration:

Year:

Page 3 of 5

Secondary: 9.5

Unit: Parts per million

#### MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

### Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year: Site ID 49-035-0003	Utah 8-HR R 2005 POC	UN AVG END HOUR  County Name City Name Salt Lake Not in a city	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 2.6 11/24:02	2nd Max 7th Max 2.5 12/11:04	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	Sec	Primary: 9.5 condary: 9.5 Unit: Part 5th Max 10th Max	num Obs 8669	llion Num Exc O	EDT ID 0
Site ID 49-035-0014	POC 1	County Name City Name Salt Lake Salt Lake City	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 4.0 12/13:13	2nd Max 7th Max 3.6 01/20:11	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	es 4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 8726	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0
Site ID 49-035-3006	POC 1	County Name City Name Salt Lake Salt Lake City	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 3.8 12/13:10	2nd Max 7th Max 3.4 01/19:11	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	es 4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 3595	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0
Site ID 49-035-3007	POC 1	County Name City Name Salt Lake West Valley	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 4.3 11/24:02	2nd Max 7th Max 3.2 01/20:05	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	es 4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 3486	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0

### MAXIMUM VALUES REPORT

Jun. 8, 2006

### Carbon monoxide (42101)

State: Duration: Year:	Utah 8-HR RU 2005	UN AVG END HOUR					Maximum Valu	Se	Primary: 9.5 condary: 9.5 Unit: Part	ts per mi	llion	
Site ID 49-049-0002	POC 1	County Name City Name Utah Provo	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 2.7 12/01:15	2nd Max 7th Max 2.1 11/11:00	3rd Max 8th Max	4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 3608	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0
Site ID 49-049-0005	POC 1	County Name City Name Utah Provo	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 3.2 11/11:00	2nd Max 7th Max 2.9 11/19:02	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	es 4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 8725	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0
Site ID 49-057-0006	POC 1	County Name City Name Weber Ogden	054	Methods	1st Max 6th Max 5.3 10/25:22	2nd Max 7th Max 5.3 10/27:21	Maximum Valu 3rd Max 8th Max	es 4th Max 9th Max	5th Max 10th Max	Num Obs 8361	Num Exc 0	EDT ID 0